(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Pushpendra Client Name AML RIGHTSOURCE INDIA PVT LTD
Candidate Chauhan NOIDA VJ MAX
Application ID GQ-AMRSNVJ-198 | Report Status Closed
Date of Birth 01 Mar 1995 Application 28-11-2025
Received
Candidate Insuff
Employee ID NA Cleared/Reopened NA
Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 13-01-2026
Verification Overall Report
Purpose EMPLOYMENT Status GREEN

REPORT COMPONENT

INFORMATION SOURCE

COMPONENT STATUS

COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS

LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1| Ex-Employee Verification Team 24-12-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 BGV Team 03-01-2026 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 28-11-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 28-11-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 12-12-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Controller of Exam 17-12-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF Portal 28-11-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 01-12-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 28-11-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 31-12-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: Tech Mahindra Ltd Tech Mahindra Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Pushpendra Chauhan Pushpendra Chauhan

Emp Code: 1156534 1156534

From: 27-10-2025 27-10-2025

To: 10-11-2025 10-11-2025

Designation: Associate-Customer Support (U1) Associate-Customer Support (U1)

Last Drawn Salary: INR 325000 ;.° INR 325000

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The above details were verified by Ex-Employee Verification Team-Tech Mahindra
Ltd, found the employment as genuine, Hence closing the check as Green and
the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Ex-Employee Verification Team

Report Verified Date: 24-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

e 4 Duc 28 1 A
H donotreply@techmahindra.com
Employes background verification request REQODDIZI0N | verified and dased by Adminictrator.

B il

Dieas GoldQuest Global Background Verafication P4 Limited,
Belbow are the detnils of the Verilication proveded by Tech Makindrs for PashpendraChashan - 156534

Tickat Mumbar; RECO00321016
[Employee Details npats Given by Vendor [Statu s Ghack By Tech Mahindra Remarks

Employn 1D 1158534

Employee Nama IPushpendraChauhan

Employee Company [Tach Mahindra Lid. lpprove \Updated by system aulomaicaly

s aciate Gansent Filo Tich Mahindea Latter pdl Wpprave [Updated by systom aulomaticaly

Date of Joining 12712025 npprove [Lipdatad by system aulomaticaly

Las1 Working Dy 111012025 lAgprove lUpdated by system aulomaicaly

Bar ut pprave [Updated by systom aulomaticaly

Last heks Designation |Aasoeiate. Customer SUpport npprove [Lipdatad by system aulomaticaly

Tolal Compansation 25000000 INR npprove Inputs provided as TCTE hencs approving

Thanks & Regards,
Ex-Empboyee Verification Team

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 3/3



EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Axis Bank Ltd

Axis Bank Ltd

Name Of The Candidate:

Pushpendra Chauhan

Pushpendra Chauhan

Emp Code: 485660 485660

From: 10-12-2024 10-12-2024

To: 25-02-2025 25-02-2025
Designation: Deputy Manager Deputy Manager
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by BGV Team - Axis Bank, found the employment
as genuine, Hence closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as

annexure.
Information Source Name: BGV Team
Report Verified Date: 03-01-2026
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)
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Annexure 2 (b)

A L] [ 1] E F 15 H I ] K
employes_id employee_name Fire_date last_working date  grade dac_flag dac_colemployee_status fl_ec_issue_status role posted_branch
435650 Pughpendea Chauhan  P034. 1210 0000000 2005-03- ¥5 0000000, Deputy Monsger N0 Inactiae WoulYied AN Wirtual R Drinm-,.- B E43:Amis House Mokda, Tavwer 7, th Flooe
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Annexure 2 (c)

Firi 02-lan-26 5:24 P

Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Pushpendra Chauhan - GQ-AMRSNVI-198
To joydgoldquesigicbal,m

C¢ sarti@goldquestglobal.in; 'ex employment’

@08 & Experience_Letter 483660.PDF (84 KE) @ capy of Pushpendra Chauhan sL5X (10 KE) 5 LOApdf (650 KE)

Dear Sir/Madam,

\Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Globall!

We are an International Background Verification Company. We have been authorized to conduct Ex-Employment Verification on behalf of an organtzation of your Farmer Employee for employment purposes,

Following are the details provided by the organization, which we would request you to please verily the detaits with your commenis in the HRM\erifier inputs colunn,

Client Name: AML RIGH TSOURCE INDIA PYT LTD

; HRMeriflor Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (P b )
Company Narme Aaxis Bank Lyd
Candidate Name Pushpendra Chavhan
Date of Joining of thie company (As per G @) December 10, 2024
Date of Relving of the compary (As per Candidate) February 25, 2025
Designation (As per Candidate)] Deputy Managar
Employee Code/iDfNo 4B5660
Salany/CTC: Please provide
Was this position: Permanent/TemporaryfContractual Please provide
Supervisor's Name Pheace pravide
Reason for Leaving Plaase provide
Rehirg Eligibility {Piease fill in the relevant information)
Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No) {Piease fill in the relevant information)
:;r‘:;;ln reported during the candidate’s tenure [Please {Mease filtin the relevant information)
Kindly confirm attached Relieving lztter fdocument is
authenticate?®
Verified By | Name, Contact Number & Designation]

Eindly note that your inputs and feedback given would assist our client in making a prompt hiring decision and therefore we await your response for the same at the earbest.

We loak ferward ta your kind co-operathon and thank you in anticipation,
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSNVJ-198 GQ-AMRSNVJ-198

Candidate Name: Pushpendra Chauhan Pushpendra Chauhan

Date Of Birth: 01-03-1995 01-03-1995

Father Name: Chet Ram Singh Chet Ram Singh

Addressl: A404 sector 9 new vijaynagar A404 sector 9 new vijaynagar
ghaziabad, A 404/405 sector 9 new ghaziabad, A 404/405 sector 9 new
vijaynagar Ghaziabad, Pooja dairy, vijaynagar Ghaziabad, Pooja dairy,
Ghaziabad, uttar Pradesh-201009. Ghaziabad, uttar Pradesh-201009.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date: 28-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PATAV AGARWAIL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /143214

COURT VERIFICATION REFPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMRSNV]-193

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Pushpendra Chauhan

FATHER MNAME Chet Ram Singh

DATE OF BIRTH 01-March-1995

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT A404 sector ¥ new vijaynagar ghaziabad, A 404 /405 sector ¥ new vijaynagar Ghazmabad,
Pooja dairy, Ghaziabad, urtar Pradesh-201009.

VERIFICATION STATUS Verfied Clear

VERIFIED DATE 23-November-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

Az on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Crvil or Coiminal case inststuted against the Reference
Number raised before us. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Jucisdictional imits of the Address of the
Candidate promided. Hence, thes information is subjectrve in natnge.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Crvil or Criminal case institnted against the Reference
Number raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jnrisdictional hmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjectve in natnuge.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The mnformation is gained on

the instezetion of CLIEINT and the nndersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Yoncs Traly
40,[1'»-? f"-.‘-]-["'

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Pushpendra Chauhan

Pushpendra Chauhan

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

28-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Name Pushpendra Chauhan

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Case lD GO-AMRSMYJ-198

Current Group World-Check

Cender Male Date of Birth

Last Screened 28 Nov 2025 0942 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Name Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches 0
Name Pushpendra Chauhan
Diate Prineed 2B-11-2025, 0345

Confidential
01 Mar-1985
28 Nov 2025 09:42
No
Yes

Primted By database chedk RISK
St Wt Check m L 5 E INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 4 (b)

AUDIT
28 Mov 2025 09:42 database check Case Screened for Wor Desktop
ld-Check {Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only}
28 Nov 2025 0942 database check MNew Case added Deskiocp
Batch
NOTES

All imestamps in this export are in UTC and may be in variance with the locale time shosn on the applicaton
Legal hotice

The contents of this recond are private and confidental and should not be disclosed to thind parties unless: (i) the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
do s0; (i) the record subject requests any data that you may hold on them, and such data inchedes their Wiarid-Check record; o (i) you are under some other legal
obligation to do S0, You must consider and abide by your cwn abligations in relation to the data privacy rights of individuals and mast notify them of your intention
o seanch against World-Check and provide them with information contzined in the World-Check privacy statement. 'ou shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independent checks to verify the information contained therein_ information comelated is necessarnily beef and should be read by you in the context o
the fulier details avadable n the extemal sources to which links ane provided. The accuracy of the information found in the underying sounces must be verfied with
the recond subject before any acbon is taken and you should inform us  any inks o the sources are broken. if this record comains negative allegations, it should
be assumed that such allegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entities meraly because they are
wdentified in the database, nor becawse they are shown as "Reporied being linked to” others identified in the database. The nature of Inking vanes considerably.
Many persons ane induded solely because they hold or have held promenent poliical positions or are conneded to sudh indviduals.

Hame Pushpendra Chauhan
Dt Printed 28-11-2025, 09:45

database check
ol e YO LSEG uwcence

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 12 /12



Annexure 4 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 4 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 4 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Pushpendra Chauhan

Pushpendra Chauhan

Pan Number:

BKXPC7236A

BKXPC7236A

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

652

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Presence Of Delinquency

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

12-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 21/21



Annexure 5 (a)

S
TrunsUniﬂn\")CI BIL

RERCET e & TiWE - LYTEHIPS (15:47-10 | COHTROL Muszer : G 398152
CONSUMER CIR
mermemar - BaOQIISH0S sHYDOOTL T TR RET R | |
COMSUMER INFORMATION
OO AT HAE Pusirpendra Chauhan Fikss BICPCTIROA
(53] 0L'03A1995 DRTVING LICERCE b0
TELESHOHE KL - WOTER I
AR I - FALEPORT MO
ESOER Pml= AACHAAR BB
o
ACCRENS DELHL DELHE, DELHI - KN0Om
CIBIL TRAMSUMION SCORE(S)
BCORDNG FACTORS
L Presenos OF Delinguency
Z Presence OF Delinquency In The Recent Pact
& Presence OF Severe Deli B Of Recent Update
CREDITVISION® oo b .W"'"fﬁ.i I
e 652
IO gt i) b RO Lo i) 100 I

COMSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACCOUNMTS BALAMCOES ADCOUST CREMED DATE
Total H n High CrifSanc. Amt - FWISITY Reoent r 0504/ 024
Lero balance | 1 Currert: 'l Fii e r B il Old=st i 17062019
Theerdi= = hit ] Oherde= = 3459 709
EHOUIRY SUMMARY
TOEAL FRCUTEES MOETERCENT EWET 30 Csiva DT LT WCITHS EAST 54 ONTHS
15 14042035 u] 1 5
CREDITVISIONS ALGORITHM(S)
By e Cred®iakn Algeddhmiy wadablb,
COHSUMER DETAILS
COMESUMER INFORMATION
Coobe e sas - PUSHPENDRA PUSHPEMDRA CHALHAN oon ¢ OIS couner - Hale CRENTM D M sC0Re - 05T
IDENTIFICATION(E)
| EOENTIRICATIS M TYRE ECEHTIFIC ATTOMN MUMBER TS50 OATE FRFTRATION TFE
PAW CARD BROPCTIOA - -
| (=: DRIVER's LICEMNSE HO UPEOIT 2920 - -
| AADHAARID MHOT DisCLOSED - -
| ICHYC SOOE0SYIRIR54T - -

(&) - [DENTIFICATION REPORTED FROM ENCUIRY
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TELEPHOMNE(S)

Annexure 5 (b)

TFE

Office Phone

Hobile Phone

Mobile Phomne

Home Phone
(=) - TELEPHONE REPORTED FROM EROUIRY
EMAIL CONTACT(S)

PUSHPEMDRA CHAUHANGSIDFCEANK.COM

PUSHPENDERCHAUHANT G EMATL COM

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)

TELEPHOME HUMBER
0 TREI234TTS
31 j7PE12BETTS

PFLID&S55S

0120796 1286775

TELEFHOKE EXTEMSION

ADDREES

CATEXORY

A 405 HULL HEAR J K G INTERMATIOMAL SCHOOL SECTOR®
HEW YWIJAY HAGAR, GHAZIABAD GAUTAM BUDDHA HAGAR Permanent

20100%, UTTAR PRADESH - 201009

SECTOR 9MEW VIJAYMAGAR A A054A06CHATIABAD, GALITAM

BUDDHA HAGAR 20100%, UTTAR PRADESH - 201005

SECTOR SHEW VIJAYMAGAR A 405206GHATIABAD, GALTAM

BUDDHA HAGAR 20100%, UTTAR PRADESH - 200005

JABDI AMROHA, UTTAR PRADESH - 244271

{e] - ADDRESSES REFORTED FROM ENGUIRY

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION

Resid=nce

Mot Categorized

Recid=nce

RESIDENCE CODE DATE REFORTED

Owried

Crwvmimd

J0/04/2024

J0F04/2024

I0S04r3024

19/00L72024

ACCOUNT TYPE DCCUPATION CODE
[Datz Raportad)

INGOME

HET/oRD5S INCOME

[HDICATOR

INDICATOR

HOHTHLY ARHURAL THCOME

PERSOMAL LOAN Others
(3L05/2034)

Mot Available

Hot Avadlable Mot Avadlabl=
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Annexure 5 (c)

CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS

ENQUIRIES
HEMBER MAHE ENGUTRY DATE ENDUIRY PURPDSE EMOAMAY AMOUNT
WOT DISCLOSED L4706/ 20E5 CREDIT CARLD %100
WOT DISCLOSED IT/L2024 PERSOMAL LOAN T 4,000
WOT DISCLOSED 26/ 04,2024 CONSUMER LOAN T 735,000
NOT DISCLOSED D5/04/2024 PERSOMAL LOAN ¥ 145,000
WOT DISCLOSED 26/03/2024 PERSOMAL LOAN % 65,000
WOT DISCLOSED 15/027 2024 CREDIT CARD % 1000
WOT DISCLOSED 212023 CREDIT CARD % 50,000
NOT DESCLOSED DE&S1DA2023 PERSOMAL LOAN % 5,000
WOT DISCLOSED 041072023 PERSOMAL LOAN % 50,000
WOT DISCLOSED D309/ 2023 PERSOMAL LOAN % 50,000
HOT DISCLOSED I5/08/2023 CREDIT CARLD T 1000
WOT DISCLOSED ILFDES 023 CREDTIT CARD: T 1000
WOT DISCLOSED 26/04/2023 OTHERS ¥ 12,000
WOT DISCLOSED D04/04/ 3023 CREDTT CARD % 50,000
WOT DISCLOSED 1970072023 CONSUMER LOAN % 1.000
NOT DESCLOSED D3 0072023 CREDIT CARD % 50,000
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Annexure 5 (d)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

REPORT SECTION HEY TERM / CODE DESCRIPTION
Report name - Consumer CIR
Consumer Detaiis ] Enriched throwgh Enguiry
Identification(s) ID Types Income Tax ID Humber (PAR])
Peocport Humber
Woter ID

Diriver's Licencs Mumber
Ration Card Mumber
Universal ID Mumnber {UTD)

Telephone{s) - Telephone Typas Latest 4 Talaphone detsils reported.
Mabil= phone
Home Phone
Oiffice phone
Mot Clascified

Email Contact(s) = - Latest 4 emails reported.

Employment Information(s) - Oocupation Codes Latest Employment detail reported.
Salaried
Seftf Employed Profecsionals
Seff Employed
Others

Address{es) : Addresz Category Latest 4 address reported.
Permanent Address
Residence Address
Office Address
Mot categorized

Consumer Acoount Details: Account Information Active: Account ot closed
Inactive: Closed account
Dete Opened- Date of first disburcement.
Date Closed: Date of account closure
Date reported & Certified: Most recent date reported by reporting member
Last Payment Date: Most recent date s payment was made on the account.

Consumer Acoount Details: Day Past Duwe/dscet Classification Start date: Bagimning of the payment history
End Date End of the payment history
000: Payment ic made on the dus date
001-200: Payment is missed by number of days from the due date
STD- Payments being rmade within 90 days

SMA: Special account created for reporting Standard Accounts moving toward
Sub-Standard

SUB: Payments being made after 30 days

DBT : The account has remained Sub-Standard for 12 months

LSS : The aocount where locs has been identified and remains uncoliectable
XXX - Diats not reparted by Institution

Consumer Account Detsils: Information under dispute Consumer has reised grievance request regarding issue im correctness of the
data reported by Financial Institution

Enguiry Details : Mot Disclosed Enquiry made with other Members

EMD OF REPOAT OH FUSHPENDRA PUSHPEMDRA CHAUHAN
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Ch. Charan Singh University

Ch. Charan Singh University

Name Of The Candidate:

Pushpendra Chauhan

Pushpendra Chauhan

Enroll No: M12473758 M12473758

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce
Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2015 2015

Certification Issued Date: 2015-11 2015-11

S| No:

2K15 64636716

2K15 64636716

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Exam-Ch. Charan
Singh University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Exam

Report Verified Date:

17-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Pushpendra Chauhan

Pushpendra Chauhan

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-198 GQ-AMRSNVJ-198
UAN No: 101349566776 101349566776
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF Portal
UAN Generated Date: 28-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 101349566776
NAME PUSHPENDRA CHAUHAN
FATHER'S NAME CHETRAM SINGH
Work History
# Member ID Establishment Hame Date of Joining Date of Exit
1 PUPUNOQ342240001128590 | TECH MAHINDRA LIMITED 27-0ct-2025 MA
2 | MHBANDO452390000338025 | AXIS BANK LIMITED 10-Dec-2024 25-Feb-2025
| 3 | MHBAN13850440000075957 | IDFC FIRST BANK LIMITED 13-Feb-2023 07-Aug-2024
4 | MHBANOO455580005073817 L?LCI_II_E:UDEMML HFE NMRANEE COMPRY 10-May-2022 09-Feb-2023
| 5§ | MHEANDD354150000355582 | KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD 01-Feb-2021 16-Mar-2022
TELEPERFORMANCE GLOBAL SERVICES
. 6 | KDMALODS4T250000419063 PRIVATE LIMITED 10-Nov-2020 07-Jan-2021
TELEPERFORMANCE GLOBAL BUSINESS
. 7 | GNGGNDO252570000181118 PRIVATE LIMITED 08-Jan-2019 02-Jul-2020
8 | MHBAND1261160000010541 | CAPRI GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED 16-Aug-2018 12-Dec-2018

Generated on 28-11-2025 12:43:21

Report Runftime 2025-11-28 12.43:00
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card:

AADHAAR CARD

AADHAAR CARD

Identity Number:

673616323871

673616323871

Verification Result:

Not Applicable

GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

01-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

F

b
z

% M FTaT
. Gowmmentof inma

o e
Pushpendra Thavhan
wR oo D08 01/00/1959%

w5 MALE

6736 1632 3871
VID ; 9197 2247 5825 7958

HIT Ferz, ALY gEareT
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Annexure 8 (b)

g Unique Identification Authority of India @’—\ '

ARDHARKL

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

673616323871 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 30-40 years
Gender MALE
State Untar Pradesh
Mobile T F i

This Aadhaar number requires Document (Proof of Identity-POI
document & Proof of Address-POA) update. Please upload the
documents through hitps://myaadhaaruidai.gov.in or visit
nearby Aadhaar Seva Kendra.
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSNVJ-198

GQ-AMRSNVJ-198

Candidate Name:

Pushpendra Chauhan

Pushpendra Chauhan

Date Of Birth:

01-03-1995

01-03-1995

Father Name:

Chet Ram Singh

Chet Ram Singh

Addressl:

A404 sector 9 new vijaynagar
ghaziabad, A 404/405 sector 9 new
vijaynagar Ghaziabad, Pooja dairy,
Ghaziabad, uttar Pradesh-201009.

A404 sector 9 new vijaynagar
ghaziabad, A 404/405 sector 9 new
vijaynagar Ghaziabad, Pooja dairy,
Ghaziabad, uttar Pradesh-201009.

Remarks:

The following applicant details are verbally verified and the notary report duly
stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal
record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished

as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

28-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

PATAV AGARWAT. TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432,/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMRBIEINV]-198

IMNAME OF THE APPLICANT

Puchpendra Chauhan

FATHER NAME

Chet Ram Singh

DATE OF BIRTH

01-March-1995

ADDRESE OF THE APPLICANT

A404 cector ¥ new vijaynagar ghaziabad, A 404/403 zector ¥ new vijaynagar Ghaziabad,
Pooja dairy, Ghaziabad, uttar Pradezh-2001009,

INAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDREZS

Vijay Nagar Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

23-Movemnber-20235

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Becords Found

SESSIONE COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - WMo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - Mo Becords Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - WMo Becords Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

WVerified Clear - Mo Becords Found

CONCLUSTON:

As on the date of this search and as per the onbine litigation database there is no Civil or Crinunal case instiiited against the Feference
MNumber raised before ns. The information is mbject to the search condncted within the Tnrisdictional bmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natnre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the onbne litigation database there is no Civil or Cronunal case instiinted against the Reference
MNumber caised before ns. The information is mbject to the search condrcted within the [nrisdictional kmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information 1s subjective in natnre.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due dilizence has been condncted in retdeval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmection of CLIENT and the nndersigned 15 not hable for any act of ecor, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conct. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Yours Traly

Qqﬁglél’ﬂ:i‘i_.

(PALAV AGARWAT)
BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Pushpendra Chauhan

Pushpendra Chauhan

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in overall experience; however, the
applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence

closing the check as GREEN.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-198 GQ-AMRSNVJ-198
Employee Id: NA NA
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

31-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Pushpendra Chauhan Pushpendra Chauhan
DOB 01-03-95 01-03-95
Graduation
Name of the Board / School Chaudhary Charan Singh University Chaudhary Charan Singh University
Course B.Com 8.Com
Specialization / Major Accounts Accounts
Year of Passing 2015 2015

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 3.5 years identified between UG(07-2015) & Teleperformance(01-20139).After UAN initiation, found below
emp details during this gap period, i)CAPRI GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED(16-08-2018 to 12-12-2018).Candidate dint mention the emp
at Capri global as it was experience less than & months, Hence closing this gap period as Green.

12th std

Mame of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major il Nil
Year of Passing 2012 2012

Gap Remarks: NA

10th Std

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major il Nil

Year of Passing 2010 2010

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 10 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Mame of the Employer

AXIS BANK LIMITED

AXIS BANK LIMITED

Full Name of the Employee

Pushpendra Chauhan

Pushpendra Chauhan

Date of joining - From

10-12-24

10-12-24

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

25-02-25

25-02-25

Designation/Role

Deputy Manager

Deputy Manager

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 9 months identified between Axis bank(02-2025) & AMRSNVI(11-2025). After UAN initiation, found below

emp details during this gap period, i)TECH MAHINDRA LIMITED(27-10-2025 Exit date not mentioned).Candidate joined Tech
Mahindra for 2 to 3 days but havent submitted bank details and candidate got mail from AML that he got selected so left the

organization.

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

IDFC FIRST BANK LIMITED

IDFC FIRST BANK LIMITED

Full Name of the Employee

Pushpendra Chauhan

Pushpendra Chauhan

Date of joining - From

13-02-23

13-02-23

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

07-08-24

07-08-24

Designation/Role

Senior Executive

Senior Executive

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 3

MName of the Employer

ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

Full Name of the Employee

Pushpendra Chauhan

Pushpendra Chauhan

Date of joining - From

10-05-22

10-05-22

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

09-02-23

09-02-23

Designation/Role

Gap Remarks:NA
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Annexure 10 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 4

Name of the Employer

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD

Full Name of the Employee

Pushpendra Chauhan

Pushpendra Chauhan

Date of joining - From 01-02-21 01-02-21
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 16-03-22 16-03-22
Designation/Role Assistant Assistant

Gap Remarks:NA

EMPLOYMENT - 5

Name of the Employer

Telepeformance Global Services Private Limited

Telepeformance Glabal Services Private Limited

Full Name of the Employee

Pushpendra Chauhan

Pushpendra Chauhan

Date of joining - From

10-11-20

10-11-20

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

07-01-21

07-01-21

Designation/Role

Gap Remarks: NA

EMFPLOYMENT - 6

Name of the Employer

Telepeformance Global Services Private Limited

Telepeformance Global Services Private Limited

Full Name of the Employee Pushpendra Chauhan Pushpendra Chauhan
Date of joining - From 09-01-19 09-01-19
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 02-07-20 02-07-20

Designation/Role

Customer Service Associate- Voice

Customer Service Associate- Voice

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT -7

Name of the Employer

Capri Global Capital Ltd

Capri Global Capital Ltd

Full Name of the Employee Pushpendra Chauhan Pushpendra Chauhan
Date of joining - From 16-08-18 16-08-18
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 12-12-18 12-12-18

Designation/Role

Gap Remarks:A Gap of 3 years identified between UG(07-2015) & Capri Global(08-2018).During this gap period, Candidate was
teaching and used to give home tutions and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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